TELEPROTECTION
GUIDELINES FOR A ROBUST TELEPROTECTION SYSTEM
A central factor in minimizing the risk of severe blackouts is the use of a robust Teleprotec-
tion system.  The communication requirements for such a system are
extremely stringent due to the potential impact to the grid if such a system were to fail.
The key elements you must consider are:
Latency & Priority
• Latency is the most critical parameter for teleprotection as a matter of

Product Code Frequency range
Element (per
polarization)
Gain VSWR Max. Power Impedance Connector
MIMO Yagi 1 - UHF Collection
MMX-Y406-DP
380-700MHz
6 element 11dBi < 1.5:1
across
specified
band-
width
150W  50Ω  2 x N-FemaleMMX-Y409-DP 9 element 13.5dBi
MMX-Y415-DP 15 element 16dBi
MIMO Yagi Antenna 2
ANT-757-788-012-YD00 757-788 MHz 7 element 12dBi ≤ 1.43:1 200 W  50Ω  2 x N-Female
MIMO Yagi Antenna 3
ANT-757-788-015-YD00 757-788 MHz 14 element 15dBi ≤ 1.43:1 200 W  50Ω  2 x N-Female
Product Code Frequency range Gain VSWR Max. Power Impedance Connector Mounting
Low Profile Panel Antenna
ANT-400-420-009-PD00 400-420MHz
9dBi
Typical
≤1.5:1
Typical
200W  50Ω  2 x N-Female Normal
ANT-415-435-009-PD00 415-435MHz
ANT-440-470-009-PD00 440-470MHZ
ANT-757-788-012-PD00 757-788MHZ
12dBi
Typical
ANT-800-880-012-PD00 800-880MHZ
ANT-880-960-012-PD0H 880-960MHZ
Dual Horizontal Stacked Low Profile Panel Antennas
ANT-400-420-012-PD02 400-420MHz
12dBi
≤ 1.5:1
Typical
200W  50Ω  2 x N-Female NormalANT-415-435-012-PD02 415-435MHz
ANT-440-470-012-PD02 440-470MHZ
Compact Panel Antenna
ANT-806-869-016-PD00 806-869 MHz
16dBi ≤ 1.5:1 100W 50Ω 2 x N-Female Normal
ANT-896-960-016-PD00 896-960MHz
PANEL ANTENNA COLLECTION
ANTENNA OPTIONS
Mimomax offers a range of industry-standard antennas built to withstand harsh conditions and maintain communications over long
paths and difficult terrain. Our Panel and Yagi antennas operate in 400MHz, 700MHz, and 900 MHz.